
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

13 
2 

90 
129 
70 
0 

46 
9 

21 
12 
44 
81 
14 
7 

54 
99 

115 
114 
56 
10 

100 
76 
48 
31 
29 
98 
1 

1180 
41 

Name 

J SALA 
V MOLLER 
DUDU Fuentes 
W GAIEWSKI /C MATUZALEM 
Paulo RICARDO 
F SEABRA / J CARDOSO 

Bruno CECCAGNO 
Juliano FANTIN 
Lorenzo FOSSA 
Alexandre/Eduardo BUNEDER 
IKE Ramos 
C SALCEDO / F ANDRADE 

T TAKAGI / M SILVEIRA 
Demilson ANDRADE 
Carlos MACHADO 
Alex SCHONS 
D POSSUELO / P VIDALETTI 

B BASTOS /T BRASIL 
Rafael FLECK 

D BERETTA / M PACHECO 
GUTO Rotta 

Alex CITRON 

Davi OLIVEIRA 

Car 

GM Corsa 
GM Corsa 
GM Celta 
GM Celta 

GM Celta 
GM Corsa 
GM Corsa 
GM Celta 
GM Classic 
GM Corsa 

GM Celta 
GM Celta 
GM Celta 

GM Corsa 

GM Corsa 
GM Corsa 

GM Corsa 
GM Corsa 

GM Corsa 

GM Celta 

Class 

PROTÓTIPOS 

PROTÓTIPOS 

MARCAS A 

MARCAS A 

MARCAS A 

MARCAS A 

MARCAS A 

MARCAS A 

MARCAS A 

MARCAS B 

MARCAS A 

MARCAS A 

MARCAS A 

MARCAS B 

MARCAS A 

MARCAS N 

MARCAS N 

MARCAS N 

MARCAS N 

MARCAS N 

MARCAS B 

MARCAS B 

Best Tm 

1:31.430 
1:39.605 
1:42.422 
1:43.099 
1:43.108 
1:43.241 
1:43.475 
1:43.559 
1:43.581 
1:43.724 
1:43.772 
1:43.789 
1:43.851 
1:43.853 
1:44.361 
1:44.722 
1:45.247 
1:45.507 
1:45.918 
1:46.052 
1:46.783 
1:47.039 
1:47.246 
1:47.743 
1:49.719 
1:57.722 
9:23.800 

Diff 

8.175 
10.992 
11.669 
11.678 
11.811 
12.045 
12.129 
12.151 
12.294 
12.342 
12.359 
12.421 
12.423 
12.931 
13.292 
13.817 
14.077 
14.488 
14.622 
15.353 
15.609 
15.816 
16.313 
18.289 
26.292 

7:52.370 

In Lap 

6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
8 

11 
10 
11 
2 

15 
4 
5 
9 
9 
4 
5 
2 

14 
4 
6 
4 
5 
3 
1 

11 
1 
0 
0 

Best Speed 

139,031 
127,620 
124,110 
123,295 
123,284 
123,126 
122,847 
122,747 
122,721 
122,552 
122,495 
122,475 
122,402 
122,400 
121,804 
121,384 
120,779 
120,481 
120,014 
119,862 
119,041 
118,757 
118,527 
117,981 
115,856 
107,980 
22,546 

- 
- 

2nd Best 

1:31.552 
1:40.082 
1:43.045 
1:43.370 
1:43.484 
1:43.309 
1:44.162 
1:43.867 
1:44.232 
1:44.060 
1:43.871 
1:44.266 
1:44.008 
1:44.381 
1:44.419 
1:44.795 
1:45.612 
1:45.530 
1:46.168 
1:46.065 
1:47.266 
1:47.512 
1:48.097 
1:48.058 
7:33.181 
1:58.182 

26:40.538 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportiva Orbits 
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